
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

New York

Abu Dhabi

Hong Kong

Jeddah

London

Los Angeles

Dublin

Riyadh

Dubai

Singapore

2,844

2,807

2,777

2,399

2,389

2,312

2,226

2,199

2,044

1,935

Highest monthly rents

RANK CITY AVERAGE 
MONTHLY
RENT (US$)
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