

Highest monthly rents

RANK	CITY	AVERAGE MONTHLY RENT (US\$)
1	New York	2,844
2	Abu Dhabi	2,807
3	Hong Kong	2,777
4	Jeddah	2,399
5	London	2,389
6	Los Angeles	2,312
7	Dublin	2,226
8	Riyadh	2,199
9	Dubai	2,044
10	Singapore	1,935